	 Skip to primary navigation
	 Skip to main content
	 Skip to primary sidebar

Holiday List India

	Home
	Holiday Calendar 2024
	CG Holidays 2024
	Bank Holidays 2024
	School Holidays 2024
	KVS Holidays 2024



	Holiday Home
	CG Holiday Home
	Postal Holiday Home
	Railway Holiday Home
	SBI Holiday Home
	Sainik Rest House
	PNB Bank Holiday Home
	Canara Bank Holiday Home
	RBI Holiday Home
	RBI Transit Holiday Home
	BoI Bank Holiday Home
	BoB Bank Holiday Home



	Tamil Calendar 2024
	Margazhi
	Thai
	Maasi
	Panguni
	Chithirai
	Vaikasi
	Aani
	Aadi
	Aavani
	Puratasi
	Aippasi
	Karthigai













	Bank Holidays 2024 in India	State Govt Holidays List 2024
	List of 12 Rasi 27 Nakshatra in English	Chandrashtama Days 2024 Calculator
	Tamil Monthly Calendar 2024	January Holiday Calendar 2024











	Central Govt Office Holidays 2024	SBI Bank Holidays 2024
	Holiday Home List in India 2024	KVS Holiday Vacation List 2023-2024
	Tamil Nadu Public Holidays 2024	Important Days & Dates 2024






Upcoming Holidays in India: 17.01.2024 (Wednesday) - Guru Gobind Jayanti | 22.01.2024 (Monday) - Ram Mandir Inauguration Holiday | 25.01.2024 (Thursday) - Thaipusam | 26.01.2024 (Friday) - Republic DayState Government Holidays List 2024 PDF
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Here is a comprehensive list of public holidays for all State Governments in India for the year 2024. This will serve as a useful reference for you to plan your schedule ahead of time. As soon as the State Government releases any updates or orders, we will promptly update them here for your convenience.
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	S.no	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year’s Day	01 Jan 2024	Monday
	2	Republic Day	26 Jan 2024	Friday
	3	Maha Shivaratri	08 March 2024	Friday
	4	Holi	25 March 2024	Monday
	5	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Friday
	6	Yearly Closing of Account	01 April 2024	Monday
	7	Eid Ul Fitr	11 April 2024	Thursday
	8	Buddha Purnima	23 May 2024	Thursday
	9	Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)	16 June 2024	Sunday
	10	Muharram	17 July 2024	Wednesday
	11	Independence Day	15 Aug 2024	Thursday
	12	Janmashtami	26 Aug 2024	Monday
	13	Milad-Un-Nabi	16 Sep 2024	Monday
	14	Gandhi Jayanti	02 Oct 2024	Wednesday
	15	Vijaya Dashami	13 Oct 2024	Sunday
	16	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15 Nov 2024	Friday
	17	Christmas Day	25 Dec 2024	Wednesday
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	S. No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year’s Day	01 January 2024	Monday
	2	Pongal	15 January 2024	Monday
	3	Thiruvalluvar Day	16 January 2024	Tuesday
	4	Uzhavar Thirunal	17 January 2024	Wednesday
	5	Thai Poosam	25 January 2024	Thursday
	6	Republic Day	26 January 2024	Friday
	7	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Friday
	8	Bank Annual Account Closing*	01 April 2024	Monday
	9	Telugu New Year	09 April 2024	Tuesday
	10	Ramadan (Eid’l Fitr)	11 April 2024	Thursday
	11	Tamil New Year 	14 April 2024	Sunday
	11	Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday	14 April 2024	Sunday
	12	Mahaveer Jayanti	21 April 2024	Sunday
	13	May Day	01 May 2024	Wednesday
	14	Bakrid (Idul Azha)	17 June 2024	Monday
	15	Muharram	17 July 2024	Wednesday
	16	Independence Day	15 August 2024	Thursday
	17	Krishna Jayanti	26 August 2024	Monday
	18	Ganesh Chaturthi	07 September 2024	Saturday
	19	Eid e Milad	16 September 2024	Monday
	20	Gandhi Jayanti	02 October 2024	Wednesday
	21	Ayutha Pooja	11 October 2024	Friday
	22	Vijaya Dashami	12 October 2024	Saturday
	23	Deepavali	31 October 2024	Thursday
	24	Christmas Day	25 December 2024	Wednesday
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	S. No.	Date	Day	Holidays
	1	15.01.2024	Mon	Uttarayana Punyakala, Makara Sankranti Festival
	2	26.01.2024	Fri	Republic Day
	3	08.03.2024	Fri	Maha Shivaratri
	4	29.03.2024	Fri	Good Friday
	5	09.04.2024	Tue	Ugadi Festival
	6	11.04.2024	Thu	Khutub-E- Ramzan
	7	01.05.2024	Wed	May Day
	8	10.05.2024	Fri	Basava Jayanthi / Akshaya Tritiya
	9	17.06.2024	Mon	Bakrid
	10	17.07.2024	Wed	Last Day of Moharam
	11	15.08.2024	Thu	Independence Day
	12	07.09.2024	Sat	Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata
	13	16.09.2024	Mon	Eid-Milad
	14	02.10.2024	Wed	Gandhi Jayanthi / Mahalaya Amavasye
	15	11.10.2024	Fri	Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja
	16	17.10.2024	Thu	Maharshi Valmiki
Jayanthi
	17	31.10.2024	Thu	Naraka Chaturdashi
	18	01.11.2024	Fri	Kannada Rajyothsava
	19	02.11.2024	Sat	Balipadyami, Deepavali
	20	18.11.2024	Mon	Kanakadasa Jayanthi
	21	25.12.2024	Wed	Christmas
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	No	General Holidays	Date	Days
	1	New Year Day	1 January 2024	Monday
	2	Bhogi	14 January 2024	Sunday
	3	Sankranti, Pongal	15 January 2024	Monday
	4	Republic Day	26 January 2024	Friday
	5	Maha Shivaratri	8 March 2024	Friday
	6	Holi	25 March 2024	Monday
	7	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Friday
	8	Babu Jagjivan Ram’s birthday	05 April 2024	Friday
	9	Ugadi	9 April 2024	Tuesday
	10	Eid Ul Fitr (Ramadan)	11 April 2024	Thursday
	11	Eid Ul Fitr (2nd Day)	12 April 2024	Friday
	12	Dr.B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday	14 April 2024	Sunday
	13	Sri Rama Navami	17 April 2024	Wednesday
	14	Eid Ul Adha (Bakrid)	17 June 2024	Monday
	15	Shahadat Imam Hussain 10th Moharam	17 July 2024	Wednesday
	16	Bonalu	29 July 2024	Monday
	17	Independence Day	15 August 2024	Thursday
	18	Sri Krishnashtami	26 August 2024	Monday
	19	Vinayaka Chavithi	7 September 2024	Saturday
	20	Eid Milad Un Nabi	16 September 2024	Monday
	21	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Bathukamma Starting Day	2 October 2024	Wednesday
	22	Vijayadashami	12 October 2024	Saturday
	23	Following the Day of Vijayadashami	13 October 2024	Sunday
	24	Deepavali	31 October 2024	Thursday
	25	Kartika Purnima, Guru Nanak’s Birthday	11 November 2024	Monday
	26	Christmas	25 December 2024	Wednesday
	27	Boxing Day	26 December 2024	Thursday
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	Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda	12th January 2024, Friday
	Netaji’s Birth Day	23rd January 2024, Tuesday
	Republic Day	26th January 2024, Friday
	Saraswati Puja [Sree Panchami]	14th February 2024, Wednesday
	Doljatra	25th March 2024, Monday
	Good Friday	29th March 2024, Friday
	Eid-UI-Fitr	11th April 2024, Thursday
	May Day	1st May 2024, Wednesday
	Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore	8th May 2024, Wednesday
	Buddha Purnima	23rd May 2024, Thursday
	Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)	17th June 2024, Monday
	Muharram	17th July 2024, Wednesday
	Independence Day	15th August 2024, Thursday
	Birth Day of Gandhiji	2nd October 2024, Wednesday
	Mahalaya	2nd October 2024, Wednesday
	Durga Puja,  Maha Saptami	10th October 2024, Thursday
	Durga Puja,  Maha Ashtami and Maha Navami	11th October 2024, Friday
	Durga Puja,  Dasami	12th October 2024, Saturday
	Lakshmi Puja	16th October 2024, Wednesday
	Kali Puja	31st October 2024, Thursday
	Birth Day of Guru Nanak	15th November 2024, Friday
	Christmas Day	25th December 2024, Wednesday
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	Name of the Festival	Date	Day
	Magh Bihu & Tusu Puja	15-01-2024	Mon
	16-01-2024	Tue
	Gwthar Bathou San	23-01-2024	Tue
	Netaji’s Birthday	23-01-2024	Tue
	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Fri
	Me-Dam -Me-Phi	31-01-2024	Wed
	Bir Chilaray Divas	24-02-2024	Sat
	Dol Jatra	25-03-2024	Mon
	Good Fri	29-03-2024	Fri
	Id-Ul-Fitr	11-04-2024	Thu
	Bohag Bihu	13-04-2024	Sat
	Bohag Bihu	14-04-2024	Sun
	Bohag Bihu	15-04-2024	Mon
	Sati Sadhini Divas	20-04-2024	Sat
	May Day	01-05-2024	Wed
	Tithi of Damodar Deva	08-05-2024	Wed
	Buddha Purnima	23-05-2024	Thu
	Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva	24-05-2024	Fri
	Id-ul -Zuha	14-06-2024	Mon
	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thu
	Tirubhav Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva	23-08-2024	Fri
	Janmashtami	26-08-2024	Mon
	Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva	04-09-2024	Wed
	Karam Puja	14-09-2024	Sat
	Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi	02-10-2024	Wed
	Durga Puja	10-10-2024	Thu
	Durga Puja	11-10-2024	Fri
	Durga Puja	12-10-2024	Sat
	Vijaya Dashomi	13-10-2024	Sun
	Janmotsav of Sri Sri Sankardeva	13-10-2024	Sun
	Kati Bihu	17-10-2024	Thu
	Kali Puja & Diwali	31-10-2024	Thu
	Bhatri Dwiti’ya	03-11-2024	Sun
	Chhat Puja	07-11-2024	Thu
	Guru Nanak’s Birthday	15-11-2024	Fri
	Lachit Divas	24-11-2024	Sun
	Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Pha Divas)	02-12-2024	Mon
	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wed
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